
BJ6 DRESSAGE GN LE MANS FFE

14-mars-2025 - 16-mars-2025

M : Valerie Anne Hauchart

C : Serge Kaczor

E : Alain Francqueville

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 1 A

JUGES

N°4 - Pro 1 A

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

01 - Piste Rouge Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

14-mars-2025

60

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe /Race /Robe /Année /PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/
Bon/%Pen

1 FURSTY MAJISHAN Charlotte CHALVIGNAC 66,618%

 (1)

-

-

66,765%

 (1)

674,00

 (1)

64,853%

41,00-

-
- / -

60€
M/HAN/Bai f./2017/Furstenball x Santa Fu(St Moritz)/Ecurie Chalvignac Vesin (95%),  Chalvi

66,079

- / -

19-mars-2025 17:08
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